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# RNo. Name
Best of 2 CRE

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 T-3 Total WT Marks WT

15 15 15 30 30 200 20
1 2215 Jahnavi Sahu A 11.5 14 25.5 25.5 180 18 43.5
2 2306 Stanzin Iga 7.5 12.75 9.5 22.25 22.25 180 18 40.25
3 2318 Aadi Chhajer 10 13.5 13.25 26.75 26.75 180 18 44.75
4 2319 Aakash Atwal 14.5 13.5 0 28 28 181 18.1 46.1
5 2320 Ahan Garg 11 13.25 13.75 27 27 183 18.3 45.3
6 2321 Akash Bajpai 11.75 13.25 14 27.25 27.25 180 18 45.25
7 2322 Akshat Pal A 13 13.25 26.25 26.25 180 18 44.25
8 2323 Akshitha P Hariharan 12.25 13.75 13.5 27.25 27.25 182 18.2 45.45
9 2324 Anant Mittal 11.5 11 13.25 24.75 24.75 183 18.3 43.05

10 2325 Arwa Adnan Vali 3 13 13.25 26.25 26.25 182 18.2 44.45
11 2326 Bhagirath Beniwal 8 12.75 13.25 26 26 182 18.2 44.2
12 2327 Chikkam Sai Brinda 11.5 12.75 13 25.75 25.75 182 18.2 43.95
13 2328 Divyansh Bansal 14 13.5 0 27.5 27.5 182 18.2 45.7
14 2329 Eeshaan Sharma 5 13.75 12.75 26.5 26.5 182 18.2 44.7
15 2330 Gaurangi Gupta 12.5 13.25 13.25 26.5 26.5 182 18.2 44.7
16 2331 Karthik Sivan 7 11.5 13.25 24.75 24.75 179 17.9 42.64
17 2332 Jayakar Krishay Sudhir 10.5 11.5 12.75 24.25 24.25 179 17.9 42.14
18 2333 Mahak Taparia 14.5 13.25 14 28.5 28.5 182 18.2 46.7



19 2334 Mihika Harshawardhan Joshi 12 11.75 A 23.75 23.75 182 18.2 41.95
20 2335 Molina Nein 14.5 13.75 0 28.25 28.25 180 18 46.25
21 2336 Mukund K 13.25 12 14 27.25 27.25 180 18 45.25
22 2337 Nikita Sharma 14.5 13.25 A 27.75 27.75 182 18.2 45.95
23 2338 Paavni Gupta 14.25 13.5 A 27.75 27.75 181 18.1 45.85
24 2339 Padamata Nomini 11.75 13.75 0 25.5 25.5 180 18 43.5
25 2340 Palak Gurjar 13 14 14 28 28 182 18.2 46.2
26 2341 Pari Gupta 14 13.5 0 27.5 27.5 184 18.4 45.9
27 2342 Pia Ritesh Shah 13.25 14 14 28 28 183 18.3 46.3
28 2343 Prajesh Talwar 13.25 14 0 27.25 27.25 182 18.2 45.45
29 2344 Prince Ranjan 10.75 9 12.25 23 23 179 17.9 40.89
30 2345 Sawant Princy Sachin 14.25 14 A 28.25 28.25 181 18.1 46.35
31 2346 Priyanjali Singh 14.25 13.5 14 28.25 28.25 183 18.3 46.55
32 2347 Puneet Kanwat 8.5 12.5 12.25 24.75 24.75 178 17.8 42.55
33 2348 Raghav Gupta A 12 14 26 26 183 18.3 44.3
34 2349 Rishi Kala 11.5 13.5 14 27.5 27.5 180 18 45.5
35 2350 Rohitash Singh Yadav 11 12.5 13.75 26.25 26.25 177 17.7 43.95
36 2351 Samridhi Goyal 14 14 A 28 28 181 18.1 46.1
37 2352 Sanaya Jhunjhunwala 13.75 12 0 25.75 25.75 180 18 43.75
38 2353 Satyam Mehta 13.5 13.75 0 27.25 27.25 183 18.3 45.55
39 2354 Shatakshi Goyal 14.25 13.75 0 28 28 182 18.2 46.2
40 2355 Vagish Parag Kotecha 14.25 10.75 14 28.25 28.25 183 18.3 46.55
41 2356 Vedant Sharma A 12.25 7.75 20 20 180 18 38
42 2357 Vitthala Agarwal 13.25 12.75 A 26 26 180 18 44
43 2358 Aaditi Singh 13.75 13.25 13.75 27.5 27.5 180 18 45.5
44 2359 Aadya Sharma 9 13.75 13.75 27.5 27.5 181 18.1 45.6
45 2360 Aditi Gupta 14 13.75 A 27.75 27.75 180 18 45.75
46 2361 Aditya Kumar Yadav 13 12.5 A 25.5 25.5 176 17.6 43.1
47 2362 Advika Agnihotri 12.5 A 10.25 22.75 22.75 180 18 40.75
48 2363 Amruta Gonapa 12 14 14 28 28 180 18 46



49 2364 Anamika 13.75 14 14 28 28 183 18.3 46.3
50 2365 Ananthajhitha K. 11 13 A 24 24 180 18 42
51 2366 Ananya Srivastava 14.25 14 A 28.25 28.25 184 18.4 46.65
52 2367 Anushka Chouhan 7.5 13.25 13.75 27 27 179 17.9 44.89
53 2368 Aryan Rana 9.5 11.25 14 25.25 25.25 180 18 43.25
54 2369 Ayush Shankar 12.25 13 0 25.25 25.25 178 17.8 43.05
55 2370 Barinder Singh 10.25 12.75 14 26.75 26.75 179 17.9 44.64
56 2371 Bhanu Pratap Gurjar 13.5 12 13.75 27.25 27.25 177 17.7 44.95
57 2372 Bhoomi Gupta 14.5 13.25 13.75 28.25 28.25 180 18 46.25
58 2373 Chaitanya Mawalia 13.5 12.75 14 27.5 27.5 180 18 45.5
59 2374 Daksh Garg 14.5 13 A 27.5 27.5 179 17.9 45.39
60 2375 Daksh Poonia 8 11.5 A 19.5 19.5 180 18 37.5
61 2376 Deepanshu Ghasle 10 12.5 13.75 26.25 26.25 180 18 44.25
62 2377 Dhruv Goyal 6.5 9 0 15.5 15.5 174 17.4 32.89
63 2378 Dinesh Dewasi 11 11.5 A 22.5 22.5 180 18 40.5
64 2379 Divita Joshi 10.75 14 A 24.75 24.75 179 17.9 42.64
65 2380 Gauraansh Arora 11 6 13.25 24.25 24.25 179 17.9 42.14
66 2381 Golla Bhanu Prakash 9.5 A A 9.5 9.5 173 17.3 26.8
67 2382 Harshita Meena 14.25 14 A 28.25 28.25 178 17.8 46.05
68 2383 Himanshi Sobti 13.25 13.25 A 26.5 26.5 178 17.8 44.3
69 2384 Himanshu Golhani 14.5 14 0 28.5 28.5 183 18.3 46.8
70 2385 Ira Bishnoi 14.5 13.5 A 28 28 184 18.4 46.4
71 2386 Jahnvi Gupta 11.75 13.5 14 27.5 27.5 182 18.2 45.7
72 2387 Jennya Shivhare 14.5 14 0 28.5 28.5 182 18.2 46.7
73 2388 Joy Kukkar 13.5 13.5 A 27 27 180 18 45
74 2389 Kanishka Chaudhary 14.5 14 14 28.5 28.5 183 18.3 46.8
75 2390 Karlo Cruz 12.5 13.75 13.75 27.5 27.5 182 18.2 45.7
76 2391 Khushi Gupta 13 13.5 13.25 26.75 26.75 182 18.2 44.95
77 2392 Krishna Pal 8.5 13.25 13.75 27 27 178 17.8 44.8
78 2393 Krishnav Bhandoria 12.25 12.75 A 25 25 181 18.1 43.1



79 2394 Kritika 14 13.75 14 28 28 182 18.2 46.2
80 2395 Kuldeep Nagori 12 13 13.75 26.75 26.75 180 18 44.75
81 2396 Kushal Pal 12.25 12.75 0 25 25 180 18 43
82 2397 Lakshay Ladoia 14.25 14 0 28.25 28.25 180 18 46.25
83 2398 Lakshit Saini 7 13 7.75 20.75 20.75 179 17.9 38.64
84 2399 Lalit Gurjar 7 8.25 13.75 22 22 180 18 40
85 2400 Mhalo Elizabeth Humtsoe 5 13 12 25 25 180 18 43
86 2401 Mishthi Bansal 11.25 13.75 13 26.75 26.75 181 18.1 44.85
87 2402 Moksh Gupta 14 13.5 0 27.5 27.5 181 18.1 45.6
88 2403 Naveen Kumar Anand 7.5 13 1 20.5 20.5 180 18 38.5
89 2404 Nehal Paliwal 9.5 12.25 13.25 25.5 25.5 180 18 43.5
90 2405 Neya Liz Kurian 12.25 13.5 0 25.75 25.75 180 18 43.75
91 2406 Nikhil Raj 12.25 14 13.5 27.5 27.5 180 18 45.5
92 2407 Nirav Kaler 13 11.75 14 27 27 180 18 45
93 2408 Noor Bansal 14.5 13.5 A 28 28 180 18 46
94 2409 P N Puroshotham 10.5 13.75 13 26.75 26.75 180 18 44.75
95 2410 Palak Jain 12 13 13.5 26.5 26.5 180 18 44.5
96 2411 Parivartan Kumari 12 14 13.75 27.75 27.75 183 18.3 46.05
97 2412 Prachikate Singh 10 13.5 12 25.5 25.5 180 18 43.5
98 2413 Prashasti Vyas 14.5 14 0 28.5 28.5 182 18.2 46.7
99 2414 Priyanshi Verma 14.5 14 A 28.5 28.5 184 18.4 46.9
100 2415 Ragbina Quadri 12.75 13.75 13.75 27.5 27.5 182 18.2 45.7
101 2416 Rajyavardhan Choubey 10.5 12.25 0 22.75 22.75 180 18 40.75
102 2417 Rayyan Ebrahim Kidwai 10.75 13.75 11.5 25.25 25.25 180 18 43.25
103 2418 Rini Varghese 13.5 13.75 14 27.75 27.75 182 18.2 45.95
104 2420 Ritu Mukhi 11.5 12 13.5 25.5 25.5 183 18.3 43.8
105 2421 Ruchi Sharma 12.75 14 14 28 28 180 18 46
106 2422 Rudra Pratap Singh 10.5 13.25 6.75 23.75 23.75 179 17.9 41.64
107 2423 Saanvi Sharma 13 13.25 13.25 26.5 26.5 182 18.2 44.7
108 2424 Samridhi Babbar 12.75 13.75 14 27.75 27.75 180 18 45.75



109 2425 Samya Rahul 13.75 12.5 0 26.25 26.25 180 18 44.25
110 2426 Samyak Mishra 11 13 12 25 25 180 18 43
111 2427 Sankalp Kumawat 4.5 8.5 7 15.5 15.5 178 17.8 33.3
112 2428 Shaurya Kumar Prasad 5.5 12.25 11 23.25 23.25 180 18 41.25
113 2429 Shivani Godara 13.25 14 0 27.25 27.25 181 18.1 45.35
114 2430 Shreya Ajith 12.25 14 0 26.25 26.25 181 18.1 44.35
115 2431 Shruti Udayan 12 13.5 14 27.5 27.5 180 18 45.5
116 2432 Shubh Kaushik 14.25 13 0 27.25 27.25 180 18 45.25
117 2433 Shyamouli Hasija 11.5 13 A 24.5 24.5 180 18 42.5
118 2434 Srijan Joshi 10.5 12 A 22.5 22.5 180 18 40.5
119 2435 Svastika Amarwanshi 9.5 12.75 13 25.75 25.75 180 18 43.75
120 2436 Tanishka Agarwal 13.25 13.25 A 26.5 26.5 180 18 44.5
121 2437 Tanishq Shivanand 10 13.75 13.25 27 27 179 17.9 44.89
122 2438 Tanya Tirkey 13.5 13.75 A 27.25 27.25 179 17.9 45.14
123 2439 Tisha Alok Malik 12.25 13.25 13.5 26.75 26.75 180 18 44.75
124 2440 Udai Mittal 10.5 13.5 14 27.5 27.5 179 17.9 45.39
125 2441 Uday Sharma 14 13.25 A 27.25 27.25 179 17.9 45.14
126 2443 Vansh Garg 14.25 7.5 13.75 28 28 179 17.9 45.89
127 2444 Vasudev Sharma 11.75 13.75 0 25.5 25.5 180 18 43.5
128 2445 Vidhi Shah 14.5 13 A 27.5 27.5 180 18 45.5
129 2446 Vijendra 11 13.75 13.5 27.25 27.25 177 17.7 44.95
130 2447 Vikram Kumar 10.5 13.25 13.75 27 27 172 17.2 44.2
131 2448 Vinayak Sharma 14 14 14 28 28 180 18 46
132 2449 Virendra Gurjar 11.5 13.5 11.25 25 25 172 17.2 42.2
133 2450 Vishika 14.5 14 0 28.5 28.5 182 18.2 46.7
134 2451 Yashaswi Jindal 9.5 12.75 12 24.75 24.75 179 17.9 42.64
135 2452 Yashika Kamalvanshi 10 11.5 A 21.5 21.5 176 17.6 39.1
136 2453 Yuvraj Grover 12.5 13 13.75 26.75 26.75 176 17.6 44.35
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